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Rangliste Achse 3

Graduatoria asse 3

Y

N

ID
Akronym - 

acronimo
EFRE - FESR

Punkte 

- punti
IN

ITAT3008 SMARTLOGI 954.671,45 € 50,58 954.671,45 € 2

ITAT3015 RiKoST 696.680,00 € 45,00 1.651.351,45 € 2

ITAT3016 ARMONIA 947.388,75 € 45,00 2.598.740,20 € 2

ITAT3012 EUMINT 998.519,43 € 43,00 3.597.259,63 € 2

ITAT3023 START 827.268,18 € 42,00 4.424.527,81 € 2

ITAT3018 E-EDU 4.0 897.259,51 € 41,66 5.321.787,32 € 2

ITAT3009 CaRe 833.095,20 € 41,33 6.154.882,52 € 2

ITAT3014 SILLABUS 520.248,45 € 41,00 6.675.130,97 € 2

ITAT3011 A21 255.797,51 € 39,00 6.930.928,48 € 2

ITAT3021 EFP 706.894,00 € 39,00 7.637.822,48 € 2

ITAT3019 SCET-NET 986.925,30 € 38,00 8.624.747,78 € 2

ITAT3010 SIAA 875.533,05 € 37,73 9.500.280,83 € 2

ITAT3025 E.CA.R.E. 646.684,86 € 37,23 10.146.965,69 € 2

ITAT3022 PRO-BYKE 714.470,83 € 35,87 10.861.436,52 € 2

ITAT3024 Fit4Co 769.840,75 € 35,79 11.631.277,27 € 2

ITAT3020 AGECT 993.331,25 € 33,00 12.624.608,52 € 1

ITAT3013 Clavis 886.004,84 € 32,96 13.510.613,36 € 1

ITAT3017 ReMoS 999.855,00 € 32,00 14.510.468,36 € 1

ITAT3026 farmAPP 721.556,50 € 29,00 15.232.024,86 € 1

ITAT3007 GO! 949.454,25 € 29,00 16.181.479,11 € 1

EFRE

FESR

Projekte

Progetti
%

eingereicht

presentato
16.181.479,11 € 20

genehmigt

approvato
11.631.277,27 € 15 75,00%

nicht genehmigt

non approvato
4.550.201,84 € 5 25,00%

REST

RESTO
284.702,39 €

Aufruf

Bando
11.000.000,00 €

5% 550.000,00 € Y

Rest Achse 3

Resto asse 3
365.979,66 € Y

11.915.979,66 €


